
23,788 Registered Voters

Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Mail *Counter Drop Box Total Mailed To Date To Date

9/25 1 1 0.0042% 1 0.004%

9/26 0 0.0000% 1 0.004%

9/27 0 0.0000% 1 0.004%

9/30 2 2 0.0084% 3 0.013%

10/1 0 0.0000% 3 0.013%

10/2 0 0.0000% 3 0.013%

10/1 0 0.0000% 3 0.013%

10/2 0 0.0000% 3 0.013%

10/3 3 3 0.0126% 6 0.025%

10/4 1 1 0.0042% 7 0.029%

10/7 7 7 0.0294% 14 0.059%

10/8 2 2 0.0084% 16 0.067%

10/9 0 0.0000% 16 0.067%

10/10 5 5 0.0210% 21 0.088%

10/11 1 1 0.0042% 22 0.092%

10/14 0 0.0000% 22 0.092%

10/15 14 14 0.0589% 36 0.151%

10/16 1 1 0.0042% 37 0.156%

10/17 1 1 0.0042% 38 0.160%

10/18 1 2 2 5 0.0210% 43 0.181%

10/21 2 2 0.0084% 45 0.189%

10/22 20 3 23 0.0967% 68 0.286%

10/23 428 1 439 868 3.6489% 936 3.935%

10/24 693 693 2.9132% 1,629 6.848%

10/25 476 6 431 913 3.8381% 2,542 10.686%

10/28 808 3 811 3.4093% 3,353 14.095%

10/29 311 557 868 3.6489% 4,221 17.744%

10/30 372 1 373 1.5680% 4,594 19.312%

10/31 259 428 687 2.8880% 5,281 22.200%

11/1 228 2 230 0.9669% 5,511 23.167%

11/2 0 0.0000% 5,511 23.167%

11/4 444 10 639 1093 4.5948% 6,604 27.762%

11/5 135 21 1,768 1924 8.0881% 8,528 35.850%

Totals 4,215 49 4,264

*Counter includes Office Counter, Email and Fax.
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